FREMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-31-410-013

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

75 P

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

15592 GREENLAWN VILLAGE

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-10-89
10-23-89
8-9-93
6-1-00
8-30-04
12-29-05

ADLER VICTOR G & VIOLET M

ADLER VIOLET M

SPILIMAN CHARLES R & ELIZABETH A
SPIELMAN, CHARLES R.

MASSIE MARSHA E
STEVENS BRIAN D
STEVENS BRIAN D & LINDSEY M N

CERT NO C.F.
C.F. 68.00
NO C.F.
SP 110,000
SP 119,900
SP NO FEE




